
Tecnopolis - Buenos
Aires - Argentina

29 Aug - 3 Sep 2023

Buenos Aires 2023 Pan American Indoor Championships

Recurve Under 18 Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 562 ARUN Aarya USA 6  (30,30,25,28)

8/ 465 DOS SANTOS STEINBRECHER Santino Ivan ARG-LY 2  (23,8,28,21)

5/ 514 BARBIERI Thiago ARG-CACE 0  (25,16,17)

4/ 517 CHUN Bryce USA 6  (26,25,25)

3/ 538 SILVA Esteban Jesus Adriàn ARG 6  (25,27,27,25)

6/ 492 TONINA Gabriel Joaquin ARG-TFCHA 2  (26,15,24,19)

7/ 488 MARTINEZ VELAZCO Gabriel Ivan ARG-TADO 0  (26,25,24)

2/ 539 VARAS ROJAS Martín Emiliano CHI 6  (27,26,27)

ARUN A (USA)

6  (28,30,28)

CHUN B (USA)

0  (26,26,26)

SILVA EJA (ARG)

3  (26,27,26,26,23)

VARAS ROJAS ME (CHI)

7  (28,25,26,27,29)

ARUN A (USA)

6  (28,27,28,29)

VARAS ROJAS ME (CHI)

2  (25,28,24,27)

CHUN B (USA)

0  (27,23,24)

SILVA EJA (ARG)

6  (28,26,27)

GOLD

ARUN A (USA)

SILVER

VARAS ROJAS ME (CHI)

BRONZE

SILVA EJA (ARG)

Clasificación final
1 ARUN Aarya USA
2 VARAS ROJAS Martín Emiliano CHI
3 SILVA Esteban Jesus Adriàn ARG
4 CHUN Bryce USA
5 TONINA Gabriel Joaquin ARG-TFCHA 2 (84)
6 DOS SANTOS STEINBRECHER Santino Ivan ARG-LY 2 (80)
7 MARTINEZ VELAZCO Gabriel Ivan ARG-TADO 0 (75)
8 BARBIERI Thiago ARG-CACE 0 (58)
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Tecnopolis - Buenos
Aires - Argentina

29 Aug - 3 Sep 2023

Buenos Aires 2023 Pan American Indoor Championships

Recurve Under 18 Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 562 ARUN Aarya USA

-Bye-

9/ 346 OYOLA Lucas ARG-PRHC 0  (21,14,6)

8/ 465 DOS SANTOS STEINBRECHER Santino Ivan ARG-LY 6  (26,15,17)

5/ 514 BARBIERI Thiago ARG-CACE

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 517 CHUN Bryce USA

3/ 538 SILVA Esteban Jesus Adriàn ARG

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 492 TONINA Gabriel Joaquin ARG-TFCHA

7/ 488 MARTINEZ VELAZCO Gabriel Ivan ARG-TADO 6  (23,24,26)

10/ 204 ZULETA FAJURI Tiago CHI 0  (16,7,0)

-Bye-

2/ 539 VARAS ROJAS Martín Emiliano CHI

ARUN A (USA)

6  (30,30,25,28)

DOS SANTOS STEINBRECHER SI (ARG-LY)

2  (23,8,28,21)

BARBIERI T (ARG-CACE)

0  (25,16,17)

CHUN B (USA)

6  (26,25,25)

SILVA EJA (ARG)

6  (25,27,27,25)

TONINA GJ (ARG-TFCHA)

2  (26,15,24,19)

MARTINEZ VELAZCO GI (ARG-TADO)

0  (26,25,24)

VARAS ROJAS ME (CHI)

6  (27,26,27)
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